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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Schmitz Cargobull 3x AXLE + 2.90 HEIGHT + MEGA + 2X IN

STOCK

Budowa
Rok
Id
Liczba osi
Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Wysoko??

Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??

Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WSM00000003117760

Plandeka
2009
TR1667
3

0 km

Inne
39.000 kg
31.550 kg
7.450 kg
1.389 cm
255 cm
400 cm
0Ocm

250 cm

290 cm
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